
J. & P, COATS' SPOOL COTTON

NOE 840 NUC
W. W. MONTAGUE & CO,

niPORTEES or

IFLOlSr 3E3,
FOR GAS, STEAM AND "WATER.

Pipe Fittings, all Sizes.

309, 311, 313, 315 and 317 MARKET STREET

Korton Elijah, master raariner, r. 719 Brarinan
Norton Frank B. (Feiling, Norton & Co.) r. Oakland
Norton Frank T., clerk retail dept A. L. Bancroft &

Co., r. 1084 Howard
Norton Frederick, with A. L. Bancroft & Co., r. 1084

Howard
Norton George F., janitor, r. S s Lombard, nr Gough
Norton G. N., reporter R. G. Dun & Co., 320 California
Norton Henry, cooperage, lOi-106 Commercial, r. SE

cor Clay and Drumm
Norton Henry M., livery stable, 432 Turk, r. 508 Lar-

kin
Norton Henry M. Jr., bookkeeper, r. 508 Larkin
Norton J., molder Kisdon I. and L. Works
Norton James, clerk Cluff Bros., r. 215 Minna
Norton James, laborer, r. 25 Natoma
Norton James, policeman, r. 825 Folsom
Norton James H., policeman, r 1805 Polk
Norton John, r. 519 Leavenworth
Norton John, hostler, r. N s Fifteenth, nr Guerrero
Norton John, hostler City RK.. r. 1310}^ Minna
Norton John, laborer, r. 215 Clementina
Norton John L., clerk R. G. Dun & Co., r. 1605 Pacific

Av
Norton John W. (Lewis & Co. I r. San Mateo
Norton Joseph, r. 1605 Pacific Av
Norton Joseph, butcher, r. 659 Willow Av
Norton Kearn, laborer, r. SW cor Falkland and Tom-

bigbee
Norton Lott D., assistant engineer S. P. RR., r. 2707

Bush
Norton Maggie, domestic 822 O'Farrell
Norton Malachi, farmer. Ocean House Road, nr Lake

Merced
j

Norton Martin, expressman, r. 423 Tenth
[

Norton Michael, laborer, r. 162 Clara
I Norton Michael, laborer, r. 725 Natoma
i
Norton Patrick, teamsster, r. 410 Grove, rear

j

Norton Patrick, teamster, r. 659 Willow Av
j

Norton Patrick H., jailkeeper. r. 732'- Natoma
\
Norton Patrick J., hostler Thomas W. Fitzgerald, r.

;

1434 Market
I
Norton Peter, carpenter, r. 36 Louisa

I Nortoa Peter, cooper Henry Norton, r. 107 Clay
[

Norton Ptter W., teamster, r. 8 Sheridan
!
Norton Reuben (Noyes, & Norton) r. Oakland
Norton 8., bookkeeper, r. 781 Mission

j

Norton Shem N.. carpenter, r. 948)^ Harrison
I Norton Thomas, laborer, r. 18 Preston PI
! Norton Thomas, laborer P. M. SS. Co.
!
Norton Thomas, porter The Baldwin

' Norton Thomas, stableman, r. 1613 California
Norton Thomas, watchman, r. 224 Minna

I Norton Thomas F. (Zerr & Norton) r. 1605 Pacific Av
Norton Timothy, expressman, r. 304 Shotvrell
Norton Walter, teamster, r. 1335 Folsom
Norton Welles C, carpenter, r. 417 Twenty-eight
Norton William, laborer, r. 324 Fourth
Norton William H., r. 2209 California
Norton Winnie, domestic 2104 Bush
S^ Norton. See Naughton and Norden
Normal Charles, waiter, r. 901 Sacramento
Norvall Edward, butcher, r. 1417 Folaom
Norvell John H., trunkmaker, r. 524 li Natoma
Norvell William, trunkmaker, r. 1417 Folsom
Norway William R.. clerk E. J. Bowen, r. 828 Powell
Xorwich Fall* Pii«tol Co. (Norwich Falls, Conn.)

A. I. Hallfc Son Hgents. 528-530 Market
Nor-\vicli Union Fire Insurance Society (of

Norwich, Eugiand) Falkuer, Bell & Co. agents,
410 California

Norwood Andrew, clerk Langley & Michaels, r. 55
South Park

Norwood I'atherine, domestic 1606 Taylor
Norwood Tallmadge, clerk Laugley & Michaels, r. 55

South Park
Norwood W. H., tinsmith W. W. Montague & Co., r.

Oakland

Norwood William E. (Jones & Norwood) r. 2
Nosier Julia Miss, r. 104 Sixth

I

Nosier Thomas M., clerk Custom House
]

Nothnagle George, upholsterer F. S. Cbadbcn'<
1

Co.. r. Oakland
Notley Maria Mrs. r. 625 Howard

I Notre Dame Des Vietoires, Rev. Pierre Robert v
I

r. N s Bush, betDupont and Stockton
Nott Craven R., driver Sutter St. RR., r. 1423 Qi

nia
Nott John R., porter, r. 1423 California
Nott John T., steward P. C. SS. State of CalifM!
B^" Nott. See Knott
Nottle H., tailor, r. 803 Montgomery
Nottley George, rigger, r. 225 Eighth
Nougarret Charles B., chairmaker I. Postd,

Sacramento
Nongues Charles E., attorney at law, lUJ^i

fornia, rooms 12-14 r. 520 Van Ness Av
Xougues Josepli 31., attorney at law, 4UJ<l

fornia. rooms 12-14, r. 2226 California
Nounnan James H. (Nounnau & McCusker) r.

Nounnan Joseph F., contractor, r. 520 Fell
Nounnan & McCusker (James H. Nounnan aii(

E. McCusker) stationers, 545 Hayes
Nourse George A., attorney at law. 420 Calif.l

rooms 8-10. r. 1540 Ellis
Noury Alfred, butcher, r. 817 Broadway
Nova M.. polisher LaGrande Laundry, r. 21}?1

teenth
Novato Ranch (Marin Co., Cal.) F. DeLOD(.'i

prietor, office 206-208 Battery
Novella Francisco (Novella & Pitto) r. lOlJ

gomery
Novella & Pitto (Francisco Novella and Gl|i

Pitto) livery stables, 706 Sausome
Novelty Wood Woi-Us, Edward A. Stocktai

prietor, 411 Mission
Noviski Gustav, gents' nurse, r. 249 StevensMl
Novitzkey John, tailor, r. 1001 Clay
Nova Manuel, milker, r. Old San Jose Road, ;

dustrial School
Nowell A. E. Miss, r. 526 Pine ','

Nowell Alvah H., porter A. L. Bancroft & Oo^ii»

Lanaton
Nowell Electa Miss. r. 215 Langton
Nowell Frank C, painter, r. 215 Langton
Nowell Jeremiah, furniture painter, r. 13)i C
Nowland W. D., salesman Heywood Bros. & Co'

Shotwell
Nowlin Thomas W.. attorney at law, 230 Montgcm

room 23, r. 406 Haves
Noyes Annie E. Mrs., instructress Willcox k

Sewing Machine Co., r. 926 Mission
Noyes Bartholomew, attorney at law, 214 Sar*

room 13, r. Oaklsnd
NoYes Charles G.. real estate, 302 Montgomery'

"
14, r. 315 Broderick

Noyes E. Mrs., r. 1133 Clay
Noves Eben S., r. Commercial Hotel
Noyes Elizabeth I. Miss, r. 13 Guy PI
Noyes Frederick A., carpenter, r. 1007 McAlUsi'it
Noyes Frederick R. (Noyes, & Norton) r. 427 8i '^

Noyes George C, real estate, 302 Montgomery,
Broderick

Noyes George H., packer J. J. Mack & Co.,

Larkin
Noyes Ida A., widow, r. 2627 Folsom
Noves James M. . porter, r. 512 Larkin
Ni.y. s M iry A. Mrs., dressmaker, r. 1007 McAU

.

Noves William D., foreman Burnham, Beck* V

116 Turk
Noyes William M., r. 13 Guy PI
Noyes William P., master mariner, r. 917 Ore* I

Noyes & Norton (Frederick R. Noyes and I

Norton) proptrs San Franiisco Cooperaf

:

Brannan, bet Seventh and Eighth
Nucleus House, SE cor Third and Market

Schafer & Co..

FINE CUSTOM CLOim
TO OI?-r5EI^.

No. I I MONTGOMERY STREEl

SAN FRANCISCO LAUNDRY *^°°''
^P^H.'fi 0":°^ ""1


